

Order Below application for re-issue notice to the non-applicant.

Issue notice as prayed.

Indapur

Date : **29/03/2025**

(A. B. Patil)

Judicial Magistrate F. C.,

Indapur.

Order Below application for show cause notice to the Police.

Call say from concerned police station.

Indapur
Date : **29/03/2025**

(A. B. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate F. C.,
Indapur.

CERTIFICATE

“ I affirm that the contents of this P. D.F. file Order are same word for word as per original Order.

Name of Steno	:	Umesh Y. Bhagat
Court Name	:	Shri. A. B. Patil 3 rd Jt. C.J.J.D. & J.M.E.C., Indapur, Tal.Indapur, Dist. Pune.
Order Date	:	29/03/2025
Order signed by		
presiding officer on	:	29/03/2025
Order uploaded on	:	29/03/2025.”